LG Auflage 30
StandNr: 103

Senioren IV mannl.
Wertung

Wissing, Hubert #1393

StartNr: 1393
25.10.2025 10:48
WF SpSch Vreden

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

312.4 (298)

103.6 103.8 105.0

282 000000O0O00O
26

259 (19.), 252 (2.), 205 (22.)
5.0(18.),43.1(7.),56.3 (4.)

8.96 mm

0.05 mm links, 0.11 mm tief

Serie 1: 103.6 (99)

10.3*¢ 9.9« 10.1¢
10.5%% 10.8*1 10.2* ¥
beste Teiler: 43.1(7.),56.3(4.),103.7 (6.)

8.65 mm
0.14 mm links, 0.22 mm tief

Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

Serie 2: 103.8 (99)

10.2% e 10.3%= 10.5%%
10.2% ¢ 10.5% 10.9%¢
beste Teiler: 5.0 (18.),91.7 (15.), 106.5 (17.)

8.60 mm
0.04 mm links, 0.09 mm hoch

Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

Serie 3: 105.0 (100)

10.4% 10.1 10.3*%
10.4% 4 10.7*4A 10.4%%
beste Teiler: 57.5(24.), 71.6 (29.), 74.9 (27.)

7.77 mm
0.01 mm rechts, 0.22 mm tief

Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

10.7*=*
10.3*=

10.4*¢
9.9%

10.7*=
10.7*>

10.3* Vv
10.5*%

10.6*>
10.3*t

10.6*>
10.7*%




